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BG1 Isaac’s Tent

BG2 Other Tent

BG3 Campfire

BG4  Fields

BG5  Wilderness by Day

BG6  Wilderness by Night

BG7 Faraway Land of 
Rebekah’s Family

Big Question 4, Bible Truth 4 Storyboard Background Pictures Key (BG)
Put these pictures in place on your storyboard BEFORE you tell your story.
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Store these pictures in numerical order in your DDD Bible Folder. 
Add these to your story as you tell it. Numbers correspond to placement order.

SB1 Jacob’s Tricky Plans

SB2 Jacob Takes Esau’s
Special Firstborn Gift

SB3 Old Isaac in Bed

SB4 Esau Comes to Isaac

SB5 Esau Goes Hunting

SB6 Jacob Doesn’t Want
Esau to Get Firstborn 
Blessing

SB7 Jacob and Esau Are
Very Different

SB8 Jacob’s Tricky Trick
Using His Father’s Bad Eyes

SB9 Jacob Dressing Up 
Like Esau

SB10 Getting Stew For 
Isaac

SB11 Jacob Goes to
Fool Isaac

SB12 Isaac Checking for 
Esau, But Blessing Jacob

SB13 Angry Esau

SB14 Get Rid of Jacob

SB15 Run Away to Aram

SB16 Jacob in Wilderness 
during Day

SB17 Jacob in Wilderness 
at Night

SB18 Creepy Crawly Bugs

SB19 Lions and Bears

SB20 Lurking Bad Guys

SB21  Jacob Falls Asleep

SB22 Ladder with Angels

SB23 Heaven

SB24 The LORD

SB25 The LORD’s Promise

SB26 The Stone Tower

SB27 The LORD with Jacob

SB28 Jacob’s Large Family in Aram

SB29 Jacob and Family 
Back Home

SB30 Jesus, the Savior, Comes

Big Question 4, Bible Truth 4 Storyboard Pictures Key (SB) 
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NOTE:
Some of the larger images are assembled from two or more pages. You can make 
these easier to fold by leaving a small gap in the lamination between the pieces. 
This allows you to fold the image along the gap.

leave slight gap here 
to create a “hinge” for 
easy folding
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BG1 Isaac’s Tent Pt 1 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story
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BG1 Isaac’s Tent Pt 2 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story



289



290

BG
2 

O
th

er
 T

en
t

D
D

D
 4

.4
 S

to
ry

Pl
ac

e 
on

 B
oa

rd
 B

EF
O

RE
 te

lli
ng

 st
or

y

BG
2 

O
th

er
 T

en
t

D
D

D
 4

.4
 S

to
ry

Pl
ac

e 
on

 B
oa

rd
 B

EF
O

RE
 te

lli
ng

 st
or

y



291



292

BG3 Campfire
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story

SB3 O
ld Isaac in Bed

D
D

D
 4.4 Story

SB6 Jacob Doesn’t Want
Esau to Get Firstborn 
Blessing
DDD 4.4 Story

SB4 Esau C
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es to Isaac
D

D
D

 4.4 Story
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BG5 Wilderness by Day Pt 2 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story
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BG6  Wilderness by Night pt 1 of 3
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story
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BG6  Wilderness by Night pt 2 of 3
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story
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BG6  Wilderness by Night pt 3 of 3
DDD 4.4 Story
Place on Board BEFORE telling story

SB1 Jacob’s Tricky Plans
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB14 Get Rid of Jacob
Like EsauDDD 4.4 Story
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SB12 Isaac Checking for 
Esau, But Blessing Jacob
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB18 Creepy Crawly Bugs
DDD 4.4 Story

SB15 Run Away to Aram
DDD 4.4 Story

SB16 Jacob in W
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during D
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SB17 Jacob in Wilderness 
at Night
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB21  Jacob Falls Asleep
DDD 4.4 Story

SB19 Lions and Bears
DDD 4.4 Story

SB24 The LORD
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB26 The Stone Tower
DDD 4.4 Story

SB20 Lurking Bad G
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SB25 The LORD’s Promise
DDD 4.4 Story

SB22 Ladder with Angels
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB23 Heaven pt 1 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB23 Heaven pt 2 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story

SB29 Jacob and Family 
Back Home
pt 1 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB28 Jacob’s Large Family in Aram
pt 1 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story

SB27 The LORD with Jacob
DDD 4.4 Story
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SB28 Jacob’s Large Family in Aram
pt 2 of 2
DDD 4.4 Story
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